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CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

THOMAS G. PLANTE 
 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
 

Business Addresses:  Department of Psychology    
Alumni Science Hall, Room 203 
Santa Clara University 
500 El Camino Real  
Santa Clara, CA 95053-0333      

 
408-554-4471 Office 
408-554-4493 Department Manager 
358-201-2190 (Zoom)  
ORCID ID Number: 0000-0001-5314-2991 
Email: tplante@scu.edu 
tgplante@stanford.edu 
Web Site: http://www.scu.edu/tplante 

           
885 Oak Grove Avenue, Suite 203 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-4421 
650-346-2043 (cell)  

                         
LICENSURE AND CERTIFICATIONS 

 
Licensed Psychologist, State of California (PSY 11002) 

Diplomate in Clinical Psychology,  
American Board of Professional Psychology (# 4461) 

 
EDUCATION 

 
Postdoctoral   YALE UNIVERSITY, 1987-8 
Fellowship   Clinical/Health Psychology 

 
Ph.D.    UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS, 1987 

Clinical Psychology (GPA = 4.0) 
 

Clinical Internship:                     
YALE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE,                  
Department of Psychiatry, 1986-7 

 
M.A.    UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS, 1983 

Clinical Psychology (GPA = 4.0) 
 

Sc. B.    BROWN UNIVERSITY, 1982 

mailto:tplante@scu.edu
http://www.scu.edu/tplante
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Psychology (GPA = 4.0) 
 

PROFESSIONAL POSITIONS 
Current Positions  
 
2024-  EMERITUS ADJUNCT PROFESSOR, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences,  

Stanford University Medical School, Stanford, CA. 
 
2024 -   PROFESSOR (by courtesy), Jesuit School of Theology, Santa Clara University, Santa  
  Clara, CA 
 
2018 -   PROFESSOR (by courtesy), Department of Religious Studies, Santa Clara University, Santa  
  Clara, CA  
 
2012 -   AUGUSTIN CARDINAL BEA, S.J. UNIVERSITY PROFESSORSHIP, Santa Clara University,  
  Santa Clara, CA. 
 
2002-  PROFESSOR, Department of Psychology, Santa Clara University, Santa Clara, CA. 
 
2002- DIRECTOR, Applied Spirituality Institute (formerly the Spirituality and Health Institute), 
 Ignatian Center for Jesuit Education, Santa Clara University, Santa Clara, CA. 
  
1999- SCHOLAR IN RESIDENCE, Markkula Center for Applied Ethics, Santa Clara University, Santa  

Clara, CA 
 
1989-  LICENSED PSYCHOLOGIST, Private Practice, Menlo Park, CA. 
 
Previous Positions 
 
2023  VISITING SCHOLAR, School of Theology and Ministry, Boston College, Chestnut Hill, MA. 
 
2016   VISTING SCHOLAR, Ethics Institute, Dartmouth College, Hanover, NH. 
 
2009-23 ADJUNCT CLINICAL PROFESSOR, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences,  

Stanford University Medical School, Stanford, CA. 
 
2009-22 BLOGGER, Psychology Today Magazine 
 
1999-02 &  
2005-07  CHAIRMAN, Department of Psychology, Santa Clara University, Santa Clara, CA. 
 
2004-05  ACTING DEAN, School of Education, Counseling Psychology, and Pastoral Ministries,  

Santa Clara University, Santa Clara, CA. 
 
2003 SPECIAL STUDENT, The Jesuit School of Theology, Graduate Theological Union, Berkeley, CA (Fall, 

2003 sabbatical). 
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2003 VISITING PROFESSOR, University of Durham, Durham, England (SCU Summer program in 

International Studies) 
 
2002-03 ACTING DIRECTOR, The Pedro Arrupe, S. J. Center for Community-Based 
                        Learning at Santa Clara University, Santa Clara, CA 
 
2001-05 DIRECTOR, Center for Professional Development, Santa Clara University, Santa  

Clara, CA 
 
2000-09 ADJUNCT CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral  

Sciences, Stanford University Medical School, Stanford, CA. 
 
1997-03 CONSULTING ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, Department of Education, Stanford University,  

 Stanford, CA 
 
1994-02 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, Department of Psychology, Santa Clara University, Santa Clara, CA. 

(Assistant Department Chairperson, 1997-8; Chairperson-Elect, 1998-99; Chairperson, 1999- 
2002). 

 
1994-00  CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences,  

Stanford University Medical School, Stanford, CA. 
 
1992-03 MEDICAL STAFF, Lucille Salter Packard Children's Hospital at Stanford, Stanford, CA. 
 
1992-4  DIRECTOR, Mental Health Services, The Children's Health Council, Palo Alto, CA. 
 
1991-2001 LECTURER, Continuing Studies Program, Stanford University, Stanford, CA 
 
1991-4 DIRECTOR (and Founder), Stress and Coping Clinic,  The Children's Health Council, Palo Alto,  

CA.   
 
1990-4 CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences, Stanford University 

Medical School, Stanford, CA.     
 
1990-02 PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT HEAD (Chief Psychologist), The Children's Health  

Council, Palo Alto, CA. 
 
1990-2 DIRECTOR, Clinical Psychology Postdoctoral and Practicum Training Programs, The Children's  

Health  Council, Palo Alto, CA. 
 
1990-2 CONSULTANT FACULTY, California School of Professional  Psychology, Berkeley/Alameda,  

Alameda, CA. 
 
1990  LECTURER, Department of Psychology, Stanford University, Stanford, CA. 
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1989-2003 MEDICAL STAFF, Stanford University Hospital and Clinic, Stanford, CA. 
 
1989-94 CONSULTANT & CLINICAL SUPERVISOR, Comprehensive Medical Unit (G2), Department of 

Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences, Stanford University Medical Center, Stanford, CA.    
 
1989-93 CONSULTING PSYCHOLOGIST, Crystal Springs Uplands School, Hillsborough, CA. 
 
1988-90 STAFF PSYCHOLOGIST, Behavioral Medicine Program, Department of Psychiatry and  
  Behavioral Sciences, Stanford University Medical Center, Stanford, CA. 
 
1988-91 ADJUNCT FACULTY, Pacific Graduate School of Psychology, Palo Alto, CA. 
 
1988 FELLOW, Behavioral Medicine Summer Institute, Center for Advanced Study in the Behavioral 

Sciences, Stanford University, Stanford, CA. 
 
1987-8 POSTDOCTORAL FELLOW, Clinical and Health Psychology Training Program, Departments of 

Psychology and Psychiatry, Yale University, New Haven, CT. 
 
1986-7 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY FELLOW, Department of Psychiatry, Yale University School of  

Medicine, New Haven, CT. (APA Approved Predoctoral Clinical Internship). 
 
1985-6  CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY TRAINEE, The Menninger Foundation, Topeka, KS. 
 
1985-6 PSYCHOTHERAPIST, Northeast Kansas Community Mental Health and Guidance Center, 

Leavenworth,  KS. 
 
1983-6  PSYCHOLOGY INSTRUCTOR, Department of Psychology, University of Kansas, Lawrence,  
  KS. 
 
1981-2  TEACHING ASSISTANT, Department of Psychology, Brown University, Providence, RI. 
 
1981-2  COUNSELOR AND SUPERVISOR, The Samaritans, Inc., Providence, RI. 
 
1979-84 RESEARCH ASSOCIATE, Walter V. Clarke Associates, Inc., Providence, RI. 

 
PROFESSIONAL HONORS AND AWARDS 

 
2024   Sustained Research Excellence Award, Santa Clara University   
 
2022   Distinguished Service Award, American Psychological Association Division 36, 

Society for the Psychology of Religion and Spirituality 
 
2021    Pope St. John Paul II Academic and Research Excellence Award,  

Catholic Psychotherapy Association  
 

2021 Distinguished Service Award, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences, 
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Stanford University School of Medicine 
 
2019 Nautilus Book Award (Silver) and Living Now Book Award (Gold) 

(for 2018 book, Healing with Spiritual Practices) 
 
2015 Adjunct Clinical Faculty Service Award, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral 

Sciences, Stanford University School of Medicine 
 
2013   Public Intellectual Award, College of Arts and Sciences, Santa Clara University 
 
2012 –  Awarded Endowed Chair (Augustin Cardinal Bea, S.J. University Professorship,  

Santa Clara University 
 
2010- Elected Fellow of American Psychological Association (Division 47– Society for Sport, 

Exercise, and Performance Psychology) 
 
2009 Bernard Hubbard, S.J. Creative Collaboration Award, Santa Clara University  

(Psychology Department Award) 
 
2008- Elected Fellow of American Psychological Association (Division 46–Society for Media 

Psychology and Technology) 
 
2005 Recent Achievement in Scholarship Award, Santa Clara University 
 
2005 Adjunct Clinical Faculty Service Award, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral 

Sciences, Stanford University School of Medicine 
 
2004- Elected Fellow of American Psychological Association (Division 36–Society for the 

Psychology of Religion and Spirituality) 
 
2003- Elected Fellow of American Psychological Association (Division 38–Society for Health 

Psychology)  
 
2002-   Elected Fellow of Society of Behavioral Medicine 
 
2000-  President’s Faculty Recognition Award, Santa Clara University 

 
2001-              Elected Fellow of American Psychological Association (Division 12 – Society of Clinical                       

Psychology) 
             

1988   MacArthur/Ford Foundation Fellowship,  
Center for Advanced Studies in Behavioral Sciences, Stanford University 

 
1987-8   Health Psychology Fellowship, National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH),  

Yale University 
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1985   Graduate Summer Fellowship Award, University of Kansas 
 
1982-6   Graduate Honors Fellowship, University of Kansas 
 
1982   Magna Cum Laude, Honors in Psychology, Brown University 
 
1982   Sigma Xi, Brown University 
 
1982   Harold Schlosberg Memorial Psychology Award, Brown University 
 
1982   Research Merit Award, Massachusetts Psychological Association 
 
1981   Undergraduate Fellow Award, New England Psychological Association 
 
1978   Harvard University Book Award 
 

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS 
 

Fellow, American Psychological Association (APA) 
APA, Division 12 (Fellow), Society of Clinical Psychology 

APA, Division 36 (Fellow), Society for the Psychology of Religion and Spirituality  
APA, Division 38 (Fellow), Society for Health Psychology 

APA, Division 46 (Fellow), Society for Media Psychology and Technology 
APA, Division 47 (Fellow), Sports, Exercise, and Performance Psychology 

Fellow, Academy of Clinical Psychology 
Former Fellow, Society of Behavioral Medicine (SBM) 

 
PROFESSIONAL COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS AND SERVICE 

 
Current Service 
 
Ethics Committee, American Board of Professional Psychology (ABPP), 2024- 
 
Jesuit Higher Education, Religious Diversity, and Secularization Network, 2023 –  
 
Ethics & Public Policy Committee, National Catholic Partnership on Disability, Washington, DC, 2023- present 
 
Vocations Board, Diocese of San Jose, 2019 - present  
 
Research Affiliate, Laboratory for Advances in Consciousness and Health, University of Arizona, 2019 – present 
 
USA West Safety Review Board, Jesuits West, 2017 - present (formerly Sensitive Incident Team,  

California Province of the Society of Jesus, 2002 – 2017)  
 

Chairperson, Institutional Review Board (IRB), Office of Research Compliance and Integrity,  
Santa Clara University, 2012 – 
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Diocese Review Board, Diocese of San Jose, 2002 - present  
 
Previous Service   
 
Expert Panel, Moving Beyond Change Efforts: Evidence and Action to Support and Affirm LGBTQI+ Youth. 

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration, United States Department of Health and 
Human Services, 2021 – 23. https://store.samhsa.gov/product/moving-beyond-change-efforts/pep22-
03-12-001 

 
Member-at-Large and Civility Ambassador, Council Leadership Team, American Psychological Association,  
 2018 – 20 
 
Stanford University School of Medicine, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences,  

Advisory Board Committee, 2014 – 23 
 
Co-Chair, Mission Priority Examen Project, Santa Clara University, 2018-19 
 
Co-Chair, Sustaining Excellence Project, Santa Clara University, 2016-17 
  
Member, American Psychological Association Working Group on Expanded APA Advocacy, 2018 
 
Chairperson, American Psychological Association Working Group on Civility, 2016 - 2018 
 
APA Council Representative, Division 36, Society for the Psychology of Religion and Spirituality, 2016 - 21 

 
Stanford University School of Medicine, Adjunct Clinical Faculty Appointments and Promotions Committee,  
 2015 - 18 
 
The Boston College Roundtable: Advancing the Mission of Catholic Higher Education, 2012 - 14 
 
President, APA Division 36, Society for the Psychology of Religion and Spirituality, 2010 - 11 
 
National Review Board, United States Conference of Catholic Bishops, 2008 – 2012 (Vice-Chair, 2009 – 2011)  
 
Stanford University Medical Center, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences, Clinical Faculty 
 Association Appointments and Promotions Committee, 2006 - 2014  
 
Stanford University Medical Center Human Embryonic Stem Cell Advisory Committee, 2005 – 08 
 
Independent Response Team, Franciscan Friars, Santa Barbara Province, 2004 - 06 
 
Examiner, Clinical Psychology, American Board of Professional Psychology, 1996 - 2020 
 
Commissioner (Licensing Examiner), California State Board of Psychology, 1994 - 2001 
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Faculty Council, Clinical Faculty Association, Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences, Stanford  
University Medical School, 1991-7 (Secretary, 1991-1994; Vice-Chairperson, 1994-7)   

 
Committee on Legislative Affairs, Professional Affairs Board, Association for the Advancement of Behavior 

Therapy (AABT), 1984-6 
 

EDITORIAL POSITIONS 
 
Editor-in-Chief, Spirituality and Clinical Practice, American Psychological Association, 2019-2025 
 
Series Editor, Abnormal Psychology, ABC-CLIO/Greenwood Publishing Group, 2004 – 2020. 
 
Associate Editor, Psychology of Religion and Spirituality, 2010 – 2016.  
 
Editorial Board Member:  Spirituality in Clinical Practice, 2013 – 2018; Pastoral Psychology, 2011 – 2018.  
American Journal of Health Behavior, 1996-2018; Psychology of College Students, 2004-2018, Human 
Development, 2004-present; International Journal of Stress Management, 1999-2010. 
 
Associate Editor (Child Clinical Psychology), Association of Psychology Post-doctoral and Internship Center 

(APPIC) Newsletter. 1991-4 
 
Ad Hoc Reviewer for Professional Journals:  American Psychologist, Annals of Behavioral Medicine, Anxiety 
Research,  Appetite, Health Psychology, Contemporary Psychology: Review of Books, Behavior Research 
Methods, Instruments, and Computers, Cognition and Emotion, Ethics and Behavior, International Journal of 
Behavioral Medicine, Journal of Adolescent Health, Journal of Applied Social Psychology, Journal of Behavioral 
Medicine, Journal of Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation,  Journal of Personality and Social Psychology,  Journal of 
Research in Personality, Perceptual and Motor Skills, Professional Psychology: Research and Practice, 
Psychological Medicine, Psychology & Health, Psychological Reports, Psychophysiology, Review of General 
Psychology, Journal of Consulting and Clinical Psychology, Child Abuse and Neglect, Sex Roles, Journal of 
Positive Psychology, Sociology of Religion, Journal of Forensic Psychology Practice, Journal of Health 
Psychology, Journal of Christian Psychology, Explore: The Journal of Science and Healing, International Journal 
for the Psychology of Religion, International Journal of Psychiatry in Medicine, Psychology of Religion and 
Spirituality, Psychological Trauma:  Theory, Research, and Practice, Religions, Journal of Religion and Health, 
Spirituality in Clinical Practice, Archive for the Psychology of Religion  
 
Ad Hoc Reviewer for Books:  American Psychological Association, Oxford University Press, Allyn & Bacon,  

Brooks/Cole/Wadsworth, John Wiley & Sons, Guilford Press, Kluwer Academic/Plenum Publishers, Alta  
Mira, Greenwood, Springer, Routledge, Cambridge University Press 
 

GRANTS 
 
2024-26 Benefits of the Examen for Psychological Health and Well Being, Interfaith America Faith & Health  
  Campus Grant! Faith in Health Professions Project (Co-PI), $60,000  
 
2006- Santa Clara University/Faculty Development Office. “Spirituality and Health Institute/Applied  
  Spirituality Institute” $8,500  
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2023  Santa Clara University/Markkula Center for Applied Ethics. “Ethical Considerations in Working with  
  Roman Catholic Seminarians and Men and Women in Religious Formation.” $1,500 
 
2023 Santa Clara University, Arts and Sciences Dean’s Grant, “St. Ignatius as a psychotherapist?  

How Jesuit spirituality and wisdom can enhance health, wellness, and better living.” Sabbatical grant at 
Boston College, $1,500.  

  
2023  Santa Clara University, Publication Grant, “Human interaction with the divine, the sacred, and the  
 deceased: Topics that warrant increased attention by psychologists,“ $3,065     
  
2022 Santa Clara University/Ignatian Center for Jesuit Education.  “The Benefits of the Examen for  
 Psychological Health and Well Being.” $5,000 
 
2014 Santa Clara University/Markkula Center for Applied Ethics. “Ethics Training in Psychology and  
 Psychiatry” $2,000  
 
2011 Roman Catholic Diocese of San Jose, CA. “Sexual Abuse in the Catholic Church: A Decade of Crisis,  
 2002-2012” $3,000 
 
2011 Santa Clara University/Markkula Center for Applied Ethics. “Sexual Abuse in the Catholic Church: A  
 Decade of Crisis, 2002-2012” $5,000 
 
2011 Santa Clara University/College of Arts and Science. “Sexual Abuse in the Catholic Church: A Decade  
 of Crisis, 2002-2012” $1,000 
 
2011 Santa Clara University/Jesuit Community. “Sexual Abuse in the Catholic Church: A Decade of Crisis,  
 2002-2012” $500 
 
2010 Santa Clara University/Ignatian Center for Jesuit Education. “Sexual Abuse in the Catholic Church: A  
 Decade of Crisis, 2002-2012” $2,000 
 
2009 Santa Clara University/Ignatian Center for Jesuit Education. “Contemplative Practices for Stress  
  Management Conference” $5,000 
 
2005 Santa Clara University (President’s Office and Bannan Center). “Spirituality and  
  Health” workshop as part of the annual national convention of the Society of Behavioral Medicine,  
  March 22, 2006, $5,000 
 
2004 Santa Clara University/ Markkula Center for Applied Ethics. “Learning by Spiritual Examples: Measures 

and Intervention” $2,000 
 
2003 Santa Clara University/ Markkula Center for Applied Ethics. “Multidisciplinary perspectives on sexual 
 abuse committed by Roman Catholic priests” $2,500 
 
2003 Santa Clara University/Office of the President - Leavey Fund “Multidisciplinary perspectives on  
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sexual abuse committed by Roman Catholic priests” $12,500 
 
2003 Santa Clara University/College of Arts and Science “Multidisciplinary perspectives on sexual abuse  

committed by Roman Catholic priests” $3,000 
 
2003 Santa Clara University/ Bannan Center for Jesuit Education and Christian Values “Multidisciplinary  
 perspectives on sexual abuse committed by Roman Catholic priests” $10,000 
 
2003 Santa Clara University/Thomas Terry research grant “Exploring the psychological reactions of students 

to the war on Iraq” $5,000 (with Lara Honos-Webb, PhD) 
 
2002 Santa Clara University/Technology Steering Committee  “Virtual Reality Technology Innovation in Health 

Psychology and Fitness” $6,000 
 
2002 Santa Clara University/ Bannan Center for Jesuit Education and Christian Values “Spiritual Modeling and 

Transformation” $5,400 
 
2002 Santa Clara University/Markkula Center for Applied Ethics Grant. “Do the Right Thing: Ethical Strategies 

for Making Tough Life Decisions” $2,900 
 
2001 Santa Clara University/Thomas Terry Research Grant, “Does Virtual Reality Enhance the Psychological 

Benefits of Exercise?” $5,000 
 
2000 Santa Clara University/Technology Steering Committee.  “Integrating Virtual Reality into Health  

 Psychology Teaching and Research,” $15,000 
 
2000 John Templeton Foundation. “Faith and Health: Perspectives on the Relationship between Religious  

Faith and Health Outcomes,” $7,000 
 
2000 Santa Clara University/Thomas Terry Research Grant, “Faith and Health: Perspectives on the Relationship  
 between Religious Faith and Health Outcomes,” $3,500 
 
1996 James Irvine Foundation “Leaders for a Just World”/Santa Clara University, “Ethics in Psychology,”  
 $2,900 
 
1995 Santa Clara University/Technology Development Grant, “Psychophysiology  Laboratory,” $12,499 
 
1994  Santa Clara University/Thomas Terry Research Grant, “The Influence of Exercise on Stress Responsivity 

among Hypertensive At-Risk Subjects,” $5,445  
 
1994   Santa Clara University/Art's and Science Start-up Grant, $15,000 
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PUBLICATIONS 
 

h-index = 55,   i10 index = 137,   Citations = 12,566 as of 12/16/24 
 

Google Scholar Profile: https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xOeO2owAAAAJ&hl=en  
AD Scientific Index Profile (ID: 1647303): https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/thomas-plante/1647303 

 
Note:  * represents Santa Clara University undergraduate student co-authors (n = 136) while  

^ represents other student co-authors (n = 21) 
 

Books 
 
29. Plante, T. G. (2024).  Health Behavior Change: Proven Strategies for a Longer and Healthier Life. San Diego,  

CA: Cognella. ISBN: 979-8-8233-2413-7. https://titles.cognella.com/health-behavior-change-
9798823324137 

 
28. Plante, T. G. (2024). Living Ethically in an Unethical World: Doing the Right Thing, Second Edition. San  

Diego,  CA: Cognella. ISBN: 979-8-8233-1826-6. https://titles.cognella.com/living-ethically-in-an-
unethical-world-9798823318266?ff=1&fp=331765 

 
27. Plante, T. G. (2024). Living Better with Spiritually Based Strategies that Work: Workbook for Spiritually  
 Informed Therapy (SIT), San Diego, CA: Cognella. ISBN: 979-8-8233-2186-0.  
 https://titles.cognella.com/living-better-with-spirituality-based-strategies-that-work-9798823321860 
 
26. Plante, T. G. (2024). Spiritually Informed Therapy (SIT): Wisdom and Evidence Based Strategies that Work,  

San Diego, CA: Cognella.  ISBN: 979-8-8233-0895-3. https://titles.cognella.com/spiritually-informed-
therapy-9798823308953?ff=1&fp=307662 

 
25. Plante, T. G. & Schwartz, G. E. (Eds.). (2022). Human Interaction with the Divine, the Sacred, and the  

Deceased: Psychological, Scientific, and Theological Perspectives, New York: Routledge/Taylor & 
Francis. ISBN: 978-0-367-61620-5. https://www.routledge.com/Human-Interaction-with-the-Divine-
the-Sacred-and-the-Deceased-Psychological/Plante-Schwartz/p/book/9780367616212 

 
24. Plante, T. G. (2022). Contemporary Clinical Psychology, Fourth Edition. New York, NY: John Wiley &  

Sons. ISBN: 978-0-470-58739-3. https://www.wiley.com/en-
ae/Contemporary+Clinical+Psychology,+4th+Edition-p-9781119706274 

 
23. Plante, T. G. (Ed.). (2018). Healing with Spiritual Practices: Proven Techniques for Disorders from  

Addictions and Anxiety to Cancer and Chronic Pain. Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. 
ISBN: 978-1-4408-6069-0. https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/healing-with-spiritual-practices-
9781440860690/ 

 
22. Plante, T. G. (2018). Living Well: Doing the Right Thing for Body, Mind, Spirit, and Communities, New  

York: Nova Scientific.   ISBN: 978-1-53613-691-3. https://novapublishers.com/shop/living-well-doing-
the-right-thing-for-body-mind-spirit-and-communities/ 

 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xOeO2owAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/thomas-plante/1647303
ttps://titles.cognella.com/spiritually-informed-t
ttps://titles.cognella.com/spiritually-informed-t
ttps://www.wiley.com/en-a
ttps://www.wiley.com/en-a
ttps://novapublishers.com/shop/living-well-doing-t
ttps://novapublishers.com/shop/living-well-doing-t
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21. Plante, T. G., & Plante, L. G. (2017). Graduating with Honor: Best Practices to Promote Ethics  
Development in College Students. Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. ISBN-13: 978-1-
4408-4199-6. https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/graduating-with-honor-9781440841996/ 

 
20. Plante, T. G. (Ed.). (2015). The Psychology of Compassion and Cruelty: Understanding the Emotional,  
 Spiritual, and  Religious Influences. Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO.  

ISBN-13: 978-1440832697. https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/psychology-of-compassion-and-cruelty-
9781440832697/ 

 
19. Plante, T. G. (Ed.).  (2013). Abnormal Psychology across the Ages, Vol. I: History and Conceptualization.  

Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO.  ISBN-13: 978-0313398360. 
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/abnormal-psychology-across-the-ages-3-volumes-9780313398360/ 

 
18. Plante, T. G. (Ed.). (2013). Abnormal Psychology across the Ages, Vol. II: Disorders and Treatments. Santa  

Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. ISBN-13: 978-0313398360. 
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/abnormal-psychology-across-the-ages-3-volumes-9780313398360/ 

 
17. Plante, T. G. (Ed.). (2013). Abnormal Psychology across the Ages, Vol. III: Future Directions and Current  
 Trends. Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. ISBN-13: 978-0313398360. 
 https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/abnormal-psychology-across-the-ages-3-volumes-9780313398360/ 
 
16. Plante, T. G. (Ed.). (2012). Religion, Spirituality, and Positive Psychology: Understanding the  

Psychological  Fruits of Faith. Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. ISBN: 978-0-313-
39845-2. https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/religion-spirituality-and-positive-psychology-
9780313398452/ 

 
15. Plante, T. G., & McChesney, K. (Eds.). (2011). Sexual Abuse in the Catholic Church: A Decade of Crisis,  

2002-2012. Santa Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. ISBN: 978-0-313-39387-7. 
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/sexual-abuse-in-the-catholic-church-9780313393877/ 

 
14. Plante, T. G.  (2011). Contemporary Clinical Psychology, Third Edition. New York, NY: John Wiley & Sons.  

ISBN: 978-0-470-58739-3.  https://www.amazon.com/Contemporary-Clinical-Psychology-Thomas- 
Plante/dp/0470587393 

 
13. Plante, T. G. (Ed). (2010). Contemplative Practices in Action: Spirituality, Meditation, and Health. Santa  

Barbara, CA: Bloomsbury/Praeger/ABC-CLIO. ISBN: 978-0-313-38256-7.  
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/contemplative-practices-in-action-9780313382567/  

 
12. Plante, T. G. (2009).  Spiritual Practices in Psychotherapy: Thirteen Tools for Enhancing Psychological  

Health.  Washington, DC: American Psychological Association.  ISBN: 1-4338-0429-8. 
https://www.apa.org/pubs/books/4317178 

 
11. Plante, T. G., & Thoresen, C. E. (Eds.) (2007).  Spirit, Science and Health: How the Spiritual Mind Fuels  

Physical Wellness. Westport, CT: Bloomsbury/Praeger/Greenwood. ISBN: 0-275-99506-2. 
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/spirit-science-and-health-9780275995065/ 

 

https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/psychology-of-compassion-and-cruelty-
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/psychology-of-compassion-and-cruelty-
https://www.amazon.com/Contemporary-Clinical-Psychology-Thomas-
https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/contemplative-practices-in-action-9780313382567/


13 
 

  

10. Plante, T.G. (Ed.). (2006). Mental Disorders of the New Millennium, Vol. I: Behavioral Issues. Westport,  
CT: Bloomsbury/Praeger/Greenwood. ISBN: 0-275-98782-5. https://www.amazon.com/Disorders-
Millennium-volumes-Abnormal-Psychology/dp/0275987817 

 
9. Plante, T.G. (Ed.).  (2006). Mental Disorders of the New Millennium, Vol. II: Public and Social Problems.  

Westport, CT: Bloomsbury/Praeger/Greenwood. ISBN: 0-275-98783-3. 
https://www.amazon.com/Disorders-Millennium-volumes-Abnormal-Psychology/dp/0275987817 

 
8. Plante, T.G. (Ed.).  (2006). Mental Disorders of the New Millennium, Vol. III: Biology and Function.  

Westport, CT: Bloomsbury/Praeger/Greenwood. ISBN: 0-275-98784-1. 
https://www.amazon.com/Disorders-Millennium-volumes-Abnormal-Psychology/dp/0275987817 

 
7. Plante, T. G. (2005).  Contemporary Clinical Psychology, Second Edition. New York, NY: John Wiley & Sons.   

ISBN: 0-471-47276-X. https://www.wiley.com/en- 
ie/Contemporary+Clinical+Psychology%2C+2nd+Edition-p-9780471692300 

 
6. Plante, T. G. (Ed.). (2004). Sin against the Innocents: Sexual Abuse by Priests and the Role of the Catholic  

Church. Westport, CT: Bloomsbury/Praeger/Greenwood.  ISBN: 0-275-98175-4. 
https://www.amazon.com/Sin-against-Innocents-Psychology-Spirituality/dp/0275981754 

 
5. Plante, T.G. (2004).  Do the Right Thing: Living Ethically in an Unethical World. Oakland, CA: New  
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5. Plante, T. G. (2006). The very best science and practice must come together when it comes to spirituality  
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Californians-are-heading-back-out-into-16249935.php  
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Paper Presentations 
 
135. Buenrostro, C. M., & Plante, T. G. (2024). A clinical trial of the Examen and mindfulness within a secular  

substance use disorder treatment program. Paper presented at the 132nd annual convention of the 
American Psychological Association, Seattle, WA. 

 
134. Plante, T. G. (2022). Beyond civility: Moving from civility to hospitality, solidarity, and to kinship. Invited  

presentation, Action Collaborative on Preventing Sexual Harassment in Higher Education, Civility-
Promotion and Prosocial Behavior, Policy and Global Affairs Division, National Academies of Sciences, 
Engineering, and Medicine, and National Research Council. Washington, DC, April 20-21, 2022. 

 
133. Plante, T. G. (2022). Recognizing, treating, and avoiding burnout for Catholic professionals. Invited  

lecture and master camp presentation at the annual meeting of the Catholic Media Association, 
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130. Plante, T. G. (2021). Human Interaction with the Divine, the Sacred, and the Deceased. Conference  
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129. Plante, T. G. (2021). Separating facts from fiction regarding Catholic clerical abuse. Paper presented at  
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129st annual convention of the American Psychological Association, San Diego, CA (virtual due to 
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 Cambridge University, September 19, 2019.  
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Psychological Association, San Francisco, CA. 

 
120. Plante, T. G. (2018). Religious and spiritual practices: Implications and benefits for well being, growth,  
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Psychological Association, San Francisco, CA. 

 
117. Plante, T. G. (2017). Graduating with honor: Nurturing ethical development among college students.   
 Invited lecture at conference, Tracking Development Toward Living a Life of Meaning and Purpose:  



42 
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